
Pro Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Road America
After Round 10
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Riley Dickinson 1 25 192 14 20 252 1 1 1425 12 25 4 173 1 3
Ryan Yardley 2 20 190 5 25 202 2 1720 20 20 17 202
Zachary Vanier 3 10 152 * 17 14 2017 17 17 25 141
Tyler Maxson 4 8 137 20 14 12 2 910 9 5 20 253
Yves Baltas 5 9 126 25 9 8 88 25 12 14 8
Jimmy Llibre 6 17 116 7 8 173 1 250 10 14 0 122
Aaron Jeansonne 7 12 107 12 10 9 1012 14 9 12 7
Matheus Leist 8 7 71 9 12 10 09 7 10 7 0
Michael de Quesada 9 14 59 17 0 0 014 8 0 6 *
Paul Bocuse 10 5 52 0 0 7 74 4 8 8 9
Jared Thomas 11 6 45 / / 0 127 / / 10 10
Michael McCann 12 0 42 10 6 01 40 6 0 9 6
Sabre Cook 13 2 38 0 7 6 60 5 7 5 0
Ashley Freiberg 14 3 26 6 0 5 /6 0 6 0 /
JP Martinez 15 1 26 0 4 3 35 0 4 2 4
James Sofronas 16 0 17 8 5 0 /0 2 2 0 /
John Jodoin 17 0 15 / / 2 50 / / 3 5
Alan Metni 18 0 12 2 0 4 13 0 0 0 2
Madeline Stewart 19 * 8 0 2 0 2* 0 0 1 3
Grant Talkie 20 4 6 / / / /2 / / / /
Patrick Mulcahy 21 0 6 0 3 0 /0 0 3 0 /
Angel Benitez 22 / 6 3 / / // 3 / / /
Juan Pablo Vega 23 / 4 4 / / // 0 / / /
Marco Cirone 24 0 3 0 1 0 /1 0 1 * /
Scott Blind 25 0 2 0 0 1 00 0 0 0 1
Wesley Slimp 26 0 1 0 0 0 00 1 0 0 0
Javier Ripoll 27 / 1 1 / / 0/ 0 / / 0
Richard Edge 28 0 0 / / 0 00 / / 0 0
Peter Atwater 29 0 0 / / 0 00 / / 0 0
Rob Walker 30 0 0 / / 0 00 / / 0 0
Todd Parriott 31 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
Alex Pratt 32 / 0 / / / 0/ / / / 0
Brady Behrman 33 0 0 / / 0 00 / / 0 0

08-Aug-25 10:35 AM           Page 1 / 2/ DNP     * DNS     



Pro Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Road America
After Round 10

OFFICIAL

Sebring Miami Montreal Watkins Glen Indianapolis Michelin 
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Michael Auriemma 34 0 0 / / / 00 / / / 0
Alexander Reimann 35 / 0 / / / 0/ / / / 0
Jaden Lander 36 0 0 / / / /0 / / / /
Kyle Washington 37 0 0 / / / /0 / / / /
James McCann 38 / 0 / / 0 // / / * /
Jody Miller 39 / 0 / / 0 // / / 0 /
Andre Renha Fernandes 40 / 0 0 / / // 0 / / /
Kenton King 40 / 0 0 / / // 0 / / /
Pedro Torres 40 / 0 / 0 / // / 0 / /
Thomas Collingwood 40 / 0 0 0 / // 0 0 / /

08-Aug-25 10:35 AM           Page 2 / 2/ DNP     * DNS     



Pro-Am Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Road America
After Round 10

OFFICIAL

Sebring Miami Montreal Watkins Glen Indianapolis Michelin 
Raceway

COTARoad America

Total
PointsPos R

o
u
n
d
 1

R
o
u
n
d
 3

R
o
u
n
d
 7

R
o
u
n
d
 5

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

Driver P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

R
o
u
n
d
 9

R
o
u
n
d
 1

1

R
o
u
n
d
 1

3

R
o
u
n
d
 1

5

R
o
u
n
d
 2

R
o
u
n
d
 4

R
o
u
n
d
 6

R
o
u
n
d
 8

R
o
u
n
d
 1

0

R
o
u
n
d
 1

2

R
o
u
n
d
 1

4

R
o
u
n
d
 1

6

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

P
 /

 F
L

JP Martinez 1 25 227 8 20 202 1 2 2525 17 25 25 251 3 3
Alan Metni 2 20 192 17 12 251 3 3 2020 14 12 20 202 3
James Sofronas 3 10 139 25 25 14 /14 20 17 14 /
Patrick Mulcahy 4 14 113 12 17 171 /12 6 20 12 /2
Marco Cirone 5 17 89 7 14 102 /17 8 14 * /
Brady Behrman 6 12 82 / / 12 1710 / / 17 14
Javier Ripoll 7 / 57 14 / / 14/ 12 / / 17
Angel Benitez 8 / 45 20 / / // 25 / / /
Thomas Collingwood 9 / 38 9 10 / // 9 10 / /
Pedro Torres 10 / 19 / 9 / // / 9 / /1
Andre Renha Fernandes 11 / 17 10 / / // 7 / / /
Kenton King 12 / 16 6 / / // 10 / / /

08-Aug-25 10:35 AM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Masters Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Road America
After Round 10
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Scott Blind 1 25 249 20 25 253 2 3 3 1725 25 25 14 253 3 3 2 1
Todd Parriott 2 12 176 25 20 201 149 20 20 25 10
Peter Atwater 3 17 112 / / 10 3 2517 / / 20 171 2
Richard Edge 4 20 101 / / 17 1220 / / 12 20
Rob Walker 5 14 91 / / 14 2014 / / 17 12
Michael Auriemma 6 10 46 / / / 1012 / / / 14
Kyle Washington 7 9 19 / / / /10 / / / /
Jody Miller 8 / 19 / / 9 // / / 10 /
James McCann 9 / 12 / / 12 // / / * /

08-Aug-25 10:35 AM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Entrants - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Road America
After Round 10
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Topp Racing 1 20 207 20 20 20 25 20 20 20 17 25
Kellymoss 2 25 196 25 14 14 20 25 25 14 14 20
ACI Motorsports 3 17 176 10 25 25 12 14 17 17 25 14
JDX Racing 4 12 162 17 6 17 17 17 14 25 20 17
NOLASPORT 5 10 103 12 10 10 14 12 12 9 8 6
Alegra Motorsports 6 14 87 14 17 12 6 7 4 8 5 *
McCann Racing 7 6 84 5 12 9 10 6 6 10 10 10
Ruckus Racing 8 7 75 7 4 6 8 9 10 6 9 9
GMG Racing 9 8 65 8 9 7 9 10 9 5 / /
JTR Motorsports Engineering 10 9 62 9 / / / / 8 12 12 12
van der Steur Racing 11 / 28 / / / / / 7 7 7 7
Citimarine Motorsports 12 / 26 / 7 5 / / / / 6 8
BGB MOTORSPORTS 13 / 24 / 5 4 7 8 / / / /
FMS Motorsport 14 / 16 / 8 8 / / / / / /
Rotek Racing 15 5 11 6 / / / / / / / /
MGM 16 / 9 / / / / / 5 4 / /

08-Aug-25 10:35 AM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Rookie Drivers - Championship Points Standings

Porsche Carrera Cup North America
Road America
After Round 10
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Tyler Maxson 1 20 216 20 25 20 25 14 25 25 17 25
Aaron Jeansonne 2 25 214 25 20 25 20 25 20 20 20 14
Paul Bocuse 3 14 144 10 9 17 12 20 17 14 14 17
JP Martinez 4 10 113 12 10 10 17 12 12 10 10 10
Jared Thomas 5 17 103 17 / / / / 7 17 25 20
Ashley Freiberg 6 12 100 14 17 12 9 17 14 5 / /
Wesley Slimp 7 2 87 7 12 14 10 9 8 9 7 9
Patrick Mulcahy 8 8 77 9 14 9 14 10 9 4 / /
John Jodoin 9 9 57 2 / / / / 10 12 12 12
Peter Atwater 10 7 44 8 / / / / 4 8 9 8
Rob Walker 11 6 37 6 / / / / 5 7 8 5
Brady Behrman 12 4 31 3 / / / / 6 6 5 7
Michael Auriemma 13 5 22 5 / / / / / / 6 6
Jaden Lander 14 3 7 4 / / / / / / / /

08-Aug-25 10:34 AM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     


	PCCNA 01 Drivers Pro
	PCCNA 02 Drivers Pro-Am
	PCCNA 03 Drivers Masters
	PCCNA 04 Entrants
	PCCNA 05 Rookies

